Forename

Paige

Cristina
Claire
Josephine
Natalie
Adrienne
Kerry

Lois
Alexandra
Janet
Lydia
Kerry
Gemma

Tracey
Frances
Becky
Stephanie
Rachel
Louise
Jenny
Elaine
Lisa
Louise
Carol

Surname

McLeod

Tyley
Cook

Dow

Batey
Bishop
Nelson
Muir
Noonan
Ryan
O'Donaghue
Burnyeat
Richardson

Sample
Wilde
Coleman
MacLean-Dann
Heeley
Pollock
Wilkie
Stroud
Williams
Turnbull
Chilton

Club

Cleveland Tri Club

North Shields Poly Tri
Wearside Tri Club
Unattached
Tricademy Coaching
Unattached
Unattached
Cleveland Tri Club
Sun City Tri Club
Force 10

Tri Life Tri Team
Castle Tri Club
Redcar Tri Club

Alnwick Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
North Shields Poly Tri
North Shields Poly Tri
Alnwick Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
Redcar Tri Club
Ponteland Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
North Shields Poly Tri
Tri Northumberland

Age Cat

FJ

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40

BTF Member

~<
@D
w

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Sun City Duathlon - 24/03

90.84

100.00

83.31
80.45

96.35

Tyne Tri Club Lakeside Aquathlon - 07/04

87.10

87.56

99.45

77.19

90.77

Stockton Sprint Duathlon - 14/04

84.33

76.04

83.96

100
69.12

Stockton Standard Duathlon - 14/04

81.01

96.63

98.02
91.15

88.79
88.35

Richmond Aquathlon - 11/05

77.08

84.01
100

Northumberland Sprint Aquabike - 02/06

Northumberland Standard Aquabike - 02/06

100

98.81
97.90

Woodhorn Museum Sprint Aquabike - 13/07

100

77.15

Woodhorn Museum Standard Aquabike - 13/07

89.94

88.70

86.02

Washington Sprint Duathlon - 14/07

Cleveland Steelman Aquabike - 03/08

83.67

88.04

Big Lime Aquathlon - 17/08

Mouth of the Tyne Aquathlon - 18/08

Total of Best 4
Scores

164.68

189.94
187.47
100.00
100.00
88.70
87.10
84.33
83.31
80.45
77.15
77.08
76.04

270.33
267.93
199.45
196.35
146.31
98.02
91.15
90.77
88.79
88.35
88.04



Justine
Lisa

Wendy
Lesley
Jocelyn
Heather
Marion
Diane
Katherine
Jan
Tania
Jennifer
Lesley
Lynda
Michelle
Louise

Angela
Sue
Lynne
Fiona
Lynn

Sam
Matthew
Joseph
Cole
Jack
Connor
Ben

Matthew
Ray
Matthew
Andy
Daniel
Joseph
Laurence

Norman
Irving

Judge
Wilkinson
Bolam
Gould
Templeman
Chaney
Davis
Chisholm
Conway
Edgell
Watson
Clough
Bayes
Callaghan

Mason
Barnes
Bannister
Barras
Munro

Kettlewell
Lambert
Hamilton
Baldam
Boaden
Prior
Murray-John

Hickman
Christie
Alderson
Niven
Jenkin
Collins
Reeves

Alnwick Tri Club
CoalfieldsTri Club

Ryton Tri Club
Durham Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
North Shields Poly Tri
Unattached
Unattached

North Shields Poly Tri
Unattached

Alnwick Tri Club

Tri Northumberland
Sun City Tri Club

Sun City Tri Club
South Shields Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club

Tyne Tri Club

NE31 Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
North Shields Poly Tri
Tri Northumberland

Trilogy/Bike Science NE
Trilogy/Bike Science NE
South Shields Tri Club
Hartlepool Triathletes
Castle Tri Club
Wearside Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club

Sun City Tri Club
Wearside Tri Club

Ryton Tri Club
Physiohaus Health & Per.
RedV

Tri Northumberland
Alnwick Tri Club

Fv40
Fv40

FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50

FV60
FV60
FV60
FV60
FV60

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

74.86
68.57
65.01

78.88
78.58

74.08
72.89

57.51

88.41

85.46  83.56
96.27
100.00

99.31

93.16
92.74

82.11

81.88

7143

74.56

68.68

61.02

77.91

67.12

94.94

90.38

85.64

87.77

82.15
100 93.04
72.30
100
93.86
91.46
79.19
89.59 92.27
68.78
89.59
100
96.13
95.55
91.44
96.66

82.15
82.11

193.04
156.74
140.87
136.44
100.00
93.86
91.46
79.19
78.88
78.58
74.56
74.08
72.89
68.68

181.86
118.53
77.91
68.78
67.12

184.53
100.00
96.13
95.55
90.38
88.41
85.64

256.79
187.71
100.00
99.31
96.66
93.16
92.74



Jon
James
Lee
Sam
Bradley
lan
Trevor
Marc
Daniel
Michael
Stephen
Paul

Mark
Steven
Paul
Andrew
Martin
Graeme
Bryan
Peter
Garry
Lee
Michael
lan
Philip
Simon
Daniel
Mark
lan
Christian
lan
Mark
Peter
Chris
Roger
Richard
Michael
Rob

Archer
Ashton
McCarron
Hodgson
O'Donoghue
Stephenson
Dixon
Joyce
Meggs
Burrows
Lavery
Davidson

Christie
Carragher
Robson
Wilde
Lloyd
Downs
O'Donoghue
Ball
Walker
Tait
Hindmarsh
McEwan
Hall
Bainbridge
Venner
Derry
Brown
Thebe
Readman
Finlay
Soward
Brown
Makepeace
Andrew
Boaden
Richardson

Alnwick Tri Club
CoalfieldsTri Club

Tri Northumberland
Castle Tri Club
Tri-Life Tri Team
South Shields Tri Club
Aycliffe Tri Club
Jarrow and Hebburn AC
Hartlepool Triathletes
Force 10

Unattached
Unattached

Durham Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
Wearside Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
Muckle CC Tri Team
Cleveland Tri Club
Tri Life Tri Team
Redcar Tri Club
CoalfieldsTri Club
VO2Max Race Team
Muckle CC Tri Team
North Shields Poly Tri
Alnwick Tri Club

BTF

North Shields Poly Tri
Unattached

North Shields Poly Tri
Unattached

Aycliffe Tri Club

NE31 Tri Club
Unattached

Force 10

North Shields Poly Tri
Redcar Tri Club
Castle Tri Club

North Shields Poly Tri

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

84.02

73.63

57.66

98.74

94.98
94.69

91.34

87.57
85.20
83.18

78.94

78.59

100.00

81.87

86.52

49.87

93.78

77.02

71.34

89.31
87.56

84.04

78.44

87.61

96.34

89.76

64.76
55.40

79.24

72.24

85.11
84.64

83.25

66.16

96.03 87.82

93.76
100

82.09 80.06
76.68

89.08
87.64

80.87
80.51
80.34

74.20

89.31
87.56
85.11
84.64
84.04
84.02
83.25
78.59
78.44
73.63
66.16
57.66

271.46
196.34
192.50
181.87
176.28
162.15
141.44
105.27
94.98
94.69
93.78
91.34
89.08
87.64
87.57
85.20
83.18
80.87
80.51
80.34
79.24
78.94
77.02
74.20
72.24
71.34



Ryan
Martin
Steven

Stephen
Robert
Kevin
Andrew
Gareth
lan
John
Andrew
Keith
Neil
Robert
lan
Gordon
Martyn
Simon J
Graham
Mark
Marty
Tony
Robin
Paul
Paul
Peter
Andrew
Den

Michael

lan

Michael

Les

Graham
Tony

Simon Roger
Philip

Greer
Weight
Richardson

Cowell
Lambert
Ayre
Johnson
Breese
Stones
Manders
Turland
Holden
Dick
Badderley
Horsley
Stutchbury
Cooper
Reynolds
Atkins
Payne
Smith
Jackson
Clough
Bentley
Birch
Bowie
Petford
Dale

Meaney
Atherton
Dunne
Cavill
Bradshaw
Main
Elliot
Watson

Richmond Tri Club
Sun City Tri Club
South Shields Tri Club

Alnwick Tri Club
Tyne Tri Club
South Shields Tri Club
Unattached

Alnwick Tri Club
Unattached

Godley Cycles Tri
Castle Tri Club
Unattached

North Shields Poly Tri
Alnwick Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
Sun City Tri Club
Cleveland Tri Club
Sun City Tri Club
Aycliffe Tri Club
Redcar Tri Club
Cleveland Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
Sun City Tri Club
Darlington Tri Club
NRG/TriScience RT
Sun City Tri Club
Redcar Tri Club
Aycliffe Tri Club

Ponteland Tri Club
Alnwick Tri Club
Unattached
Durham Tri Club
Durham Tri Club
Cleveland Tri Club
Tyne Tri Club
Wearside Tri Club

MV40
MV40
MV40

MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50

MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60

yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

62.78

7743
76.71

84.12

74.02

78.28

80.30
7470

84.22

78.43

73.97

82.87
80.53
79.54
74.29

83.46

75.95

74.00

68.86

72.22

66.13

68.48

62.29

73.49
91.19
89.29
86.64
84.93

82.51
82.47
82.17
78.95
78.68

74.96

73.50
72.09
70.83

69.64 77.28
100
92.35
91.13
81.14
76.22

68.48
62.78
62.29

161.15
157.96
156.25
154.59
148.19
91.19
89.29
86.64
84.93
84.22
84.12
83.46
82.51
82.47
8217
78.95
78.68
75.95
74.96
74.02
74.00
73.50
72.09
70.83
68.86

225.35
172.22
92.35
91.13
81.14
76.22
73.97
66.13



